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Educators Monitored Growth Portfolio

FULFILMENT FUNDS RANGE TARGET

CASH

Educators Money Market Fund

FIXED INCOME

PH&N Short-Term Bond & Mortgage Fund

Educators BrighterFuture Bond Fund

Educators Bond Fund

RBC High Yield Bond Fund

RBC Emerging Markets Bond Fund 

CANADIAN EQUITIES

Educators Dividend Fund

Educators Growth Fund

RBC Canadian Mid-Cap Equity Fund

FOREIGN EQUITIES

Educators US Equity Fund

RBC International Equity Fund

RBC International Equity Index Fund

RBC Emerging Markets Equity Fund

RBC Emerging Markets Equity Index ETF Fund

0% - 10%

0% to 10%

15% - 35%

0% to 20%

0% to 40%

0% to 10%

0% to 30%

0% to 6%

0% to 10%

0% to 10%

20% - 40%

0.0%

20% - 40%

0% to 5%

35% - 55%

5% to 45%

0% to 40%

0% to 10%

TOTAL

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

2.5%

10.0%

2.5%

5.0%

5.0%

30.0%

0.0%

27.5%

2.5%

45.0%

25.0%

7.5%

2.5%

2.5%

7.5%

100.0%

Source: RBC Global Asset Management Inc. 
Target allocation as of April 2025.

FIXED INCOME

CANADIAN EQUITIES

FOREIGN EQUITIES

CASH

25%

45%

30%


