## **Educators Monitored Growth Portfolio**

25% 45% 30% CASH CANADIAN EQUITIES

**FOREIGN EQUITIES** 

FULFILMENT FUNDS	RANGE	TARGET
CASH	0% - 10%	0.0%
Educators Money Market Fund	0% to 10%	0.0%
FIXED INCOME	15% - 35%	25.0%
PH&N Short-Term Bond & Mortgage Fund	0% to 20%	2.5%
Educators Bond Fund	0% to 30%	10.0%
Educators BrighterFuture Bond Fund	0% to 6%	2.5%
RBC High Yield Bond Fund	0% to 10%	5.0%
RBC Emerging Markets Bond Fund	0% to 10%	5.0%
CANADIAN EQUITIES	20% - 40%	30.0%
Educators Dividend Fund	0.0%	0.0%
Educators Growth Fund	20% - 40%	27.5%
RBC Canadian Mid-Cap Equity Fund	0% to 5%	2.5%
FOREIGN EQUITIES	35% - 55%	45.0%
Educators US Equity Fund	5% to 45%	25.0%
RBC International Equity Fund	0% to 40%	7.5%
RBC International Equity Index Fund	0% to 40%	7.5%
RBC Emerging Markets Equity Fund	0% to 10%	2.5%
RBC Emerging Markets Equity Index ETF Fund	0% to 10%	2.5%
TOTAL		100.0%

Source: RBC Global Asset Management Inc. Target allocation as of April 2025.



For Educators Financial Group use only. Not for further distribution.

FIXED INCOME

www.educatorsfinancialgroup.ca

**Sectors** Educators FG f EducatorsFinancialGroup #0425